

ALLERGEN GUIDE**WOK-CHARRED NOODLES**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
CHINESE BLACK BEAN	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓
JAPANESE TERIYAKI	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓
PAD THAI	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓
CHINESE HOT & SPICY	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓
FRAGRANT MONGOLIAN	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
MALAYSIAN KWAY TEOW	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
CHINESE COMBINATION	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
INDONESIAN SATAY	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
THAI STICKY PORK BELLY	✓	✓	✓	*	*	✓	✓	✓	✓
CHINESE HONEY SOY	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
THAI BEEF & BROCCOLI	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
CANTONESE GARLIC PRAWNS	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓

FRIED RICE

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
CHINESE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
INDONESIAN NASI GORENG	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓

✓ CONTAINS TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

* MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

V VEGETARIAN

WHILE WE OFFER GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON OUR MENU, CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN OCCUR AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY FREE OF ALLERGENS.

ALLERGEN GUIDE

SIZZLING STIR FRIES

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
THAI BASIL & CASHEW	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓
CHINESE SWEET & SOUR - PORK BELLY	✓	✓	✓					✓	✓
CHINESE SWEET & SOUR - CHICKEN	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
CHINESE SWEET & SOUR - CHICKEN HAKKA	✓	✓							✓
SPICY THAI SEAFOOD COMBINATION	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
JAPANESE CRISPY CHICKEN - SL	✓	✓	*	*		✓	*	✓	✓
JAPANESE CRISPY CHICKEN - HAKKA	✓	✓	*	*		✓	*		✓
FIRECRACKER CHICKEN - SL	✓	✓	*	✓	*	✓	*	✓	✓
FIRECRACKER CHICKEN - HAKKA	✓	✓	*	✓	*	✓	*	✓	✓

STREET SIDES

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS V	✓		*		✓		✓	✓	✓
CHICKEN DIM SIMS	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
SALT & PEPPER COATED TOFU (SOY PROTIEN) V	✓	✓	*		*		*	*	✓
PRAWN TOAST	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
PORK MINI BUN V	✓	✓					*	✓	✓
CRUNCHY PORK WONTONS	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓
PANKO PRAWNS	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	*	✓	✓
PRAWN CRACKERS			✓				*		
WOK-CHARRED SEASONAL GREENS - OYSTER SAUCE	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
WOK-CHARRED SEASONAL GREENS - PLANT BASED OYSTER SAUCE V	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓
WOK-CHARRED SEASONAL GREENS - GARLIC & SOY V	✓	✓	*				*	✓	✓

✓ CONTAINS TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

* MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

V VEGETARIAN

WHILE WE OFFER GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON OUR MENU, CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN OCCUR AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY FREE OF ALLERGENS.

ALLERGEN GUIDE

NOODLES

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
CANTON V	✓					✓		✓	✓
HO FUN VG	✓							✓	
HOKKIEN V	✓					✓		✓	✓
PAD THAI VG							✓		
RICE VG									

PROTEINS

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
BEEF									
CHICKEN									
PORK CHAR SUI	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓
PRAWN			✓					✓	
SHRIMP			✓					✓	
SQUID			✓					✓	
JAPANESE CRISPY CHICKEN - SL	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓
JAPANESE CRISPY CHICKEN - HAKKA	✓	✓					*		✓
PORK BELLY		✓						✓	
PLANT-BASED BEEF VG		✓						✓	✓
PLANT-BASED CHICKEN VG	✓	✓							
COATED TOFU (SOY PROTEIN) VG	✓	✓			*		*	✓	✓

✓ CONTAINS TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

* MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

V VEGETARIAN

WHILE WE OFFER GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON OUR MENU, CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN OCCUR AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY FREE OF ALLERGENS.

ALLERGEN GUIDE**SAUCES**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
BLACK BEAN V	✓	✓						✓	✓
HONEY SOY	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓
HOT + SPICY V	✓	✓						✓	✓
MONGOLIAN BEEF V	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓
OYSTER	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
PLANT-BASED OYSTER	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓
NASI GORENG			✓					✓	✓
PAD THAI	✓	✓	✓					✓	✓
SATAY V	✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓
SWEET + SOUR V	✓							✓	✓
TERIYAKI V	✓	✓						✓	✓
FRIED RICE SEASONING V									
SOY (AKARI)	✓	✓	*					✓	✓
GLUTEN FREE SOY (KIKKOMAN) V		✓						✓	✓
SWEET CHILLI MAYO			*			✓		✓	✓
GARLIC SOY SAUCE	✓	✓	*	*			*		✓
MAYONNAISE						✓		✓	✓
SWEET CHILLI			*					✓	✓
CHILLI OIL V	✓	✓			*	*	*	*	✓

✓ CONTAINS TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

* MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

V VEGETARIAN VG VEGAN

WHILE WE OFFER GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON OUR MENU, CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN OCCUR AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY FREE OF ALLERGENS.

ALLERGEN GUIDE

PLANT-BASED

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
CHINESE COMBINATION V	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
CHINESE BLACK BEAN V	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓
SPECIAL VEGETABLE FRIED RICE V	✓	✓		*	*	✓	*	✓	✓
CRISPY SWEET & SOUR COATED TOFU V	✓	✓						✓	✓
INDONESIAN SATAY V	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓		✓	✓
PAD THAI V	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
KFT (KOREAN FRIED COATED TOFU) V	✓	✓			*	✓	✓	✓	✓
SEASONAL MIXED VEGGIES STIR FRY VG	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓
CHINESE HOT & SPICY V	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓
FRAGRANT MONGOLIAN V	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
JAPANESE TERIYAKI V	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓

✓ CONTAINS TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

* MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

V VEGETARIAN

WHILE WE OFFER GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON OUR MENU, CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN OCCUR AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY FREE OF ALLERGEN.

ALLERGEN GUIDE**LAM DISHES**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustacean Products	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
BLACK BELT	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
SWEET SOY CHICKEN	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
KUNG PAO CHICKEN NOODLES	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
KUNG PAO CHICKEN RICE	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN + PRAWNS	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
SWEET CHILLI PRAWNS	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
TERIYAKI MAYO CHICKEN	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
WINGS + EGG RICE	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓
LEMON CHICKEN	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
MEE GORENG	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓
SATAY SKEWERS	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓
CHICKEN LAKSA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
VEGETABLE LAKSA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
SEAFOOD LAKSA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

✓ CONTAINS TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

* MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SELECTED INGREDIENT

V VEGETARIAN **VG** VEGAN

WHILE WE OFFER GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON OUR MENU, CROSS CONTAMINATION CAN OCCUR AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY FREE OF ALLERGENS.